
 
*** PLEASE NOTE THIS CALENDAR IS DIFFERENT TO THE LEEDS CITY COUNCIL 
CALENDAR WHICH APPEARS ON THEIR WEBSITE, AND WILL BE DIFFERENT TO 

OTHER SCHOOLS IN LEEDS*** 
 
WE ADVISE YOU CONTACT SCHOOL TO CONFIRM TERM DATES BEFORE BOOKING 

 ANY HOLIDAYS 
 

St Mary’s Primary Academy 
School calendar academic year 2024-2025 

 
 

Holiday School closes School opens 
 

   
Summer break  Tuesday 3 September  
    
Autumn mid-term Friday 25 October  Tuesday 5 November 
   
Christmas break Friday 20 December Tuesday 7 January 2025 
   
Spring mid-term Friday 14 February Monday 24 February 
   
Easter break Friday 4 April Tuesday 22 April 
   
May Bank Holiday Friday 2 May Tuesday 6 May 
   
Summer mid-term Friday 23 May Monday 2 June 
   
Summer break Friday 18 July  

   
 

 

 
   

 
School Training Days 

 
Monday 2 September 2024 

 
Monday 4 November 2024 

 
Monday 6 January 2025 

 
Monday 21 July 

 
Tuesday 22 July 

 
 
 

 

 
Bank holidays 
 
Christmas Day 25 December 2024 
Boxing Day 26 December 2024 
New Year’s Day 1 January 2025 
Good Friday 18 April 2025 
Easter Monday 21 April 2025 
May Day Monday 5 May 2025 
Spring Bank Holiday 26 May 2025 
August Bank Holiday 25 August 2025 


